
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN HALEBANK YOUTH CLUB AT 8:00PM 

ANY CHANGES WILL BE POSTED ON THE                                                       

PARISH COUNCIL NOTICE BOARD, WEBSITE AND FACE BOOK PAGE 

HALEBANK PARISH COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023/2024 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 3 April 2023 

Annual Meeting Monday 22 May 2023 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 12 June 2023 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 17 July 2023 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 4 September 2023 
Ordinary Meeting Monday 2 October 2023 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 6 November 2023 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 4 December 2023 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 8 January 2024 

Ordinary Meeting Monday 5 February 2024 

Ordinary Meetings  Monday 4 March 2024 


